STEM career conference for 5th and 6th graders*

Workshop titles include:

Coding for Fun! Eggstruction

Squishy Science: Berries With a Side of DNA

All About the Brain Mighty Meteorites!

Dig! Dig! Dig! LetitGLow ...and more!

Scan the QR code for more information:

Sponsored by:

College of Arts and Sciences Outreach & Engagement

Presented by:

Women in Science and Engineering (WISE)
Department of Physics and Astronomy
Office for Youth Engagement

TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

College of Arts
. & Sciences

I

Saturday
December 6, 2025

Blocker Building
Texas A&M University
9:00 am - 3:15 pm

$10/person

(Includes pizza lunch & t-shirt)

Registration opens: 8:00 a.m. November 3

Registration deadline: 5:00 p.m. December 3

https://artscioutreach.tamu.edu

Conference Schedule:

9:00
9:30
10:00
10:50
11:40
12:30
1:00
2:15
3:15

Check-In - 1st floor Blocker
Welcome Remarks

Workshop |

Workshop |l

Workshop Il

Pizza and Punch Lunch

Texas A&M Physics Show

Career Interest Mapping Activity
Closing Remarks/Participants Depart

*While the focus of the conference is to develop young girls’ interest in science and STEM careers, students of all genders may register for and attend the conference.



