

# Expanding Your Horizons



STEM career conference for 5th and 6th graders\*

# Workshop titles include:

Coding for Fun! Eggstruction

Squishy Science: Berries With a Side of DNA

All About the Brain Mighty Meteorites!

Dig! Dig! Let it GLow ... and more!

## Scan the QR code for more information:



### Sponsored by:

College of Arts and Sciences Outreach & Engagement

### Presented by:

Women in Science and Engineering (WISE)

Department of Physics and Astronomy

Office for Youth Engagement

# Saturday December 6, 2025

Blocker Building Texas A&M University 9:00 am - 3:15 pm

\$10/person

(Includes pizza lunch & t-shirt)

Registration opens: 8:00 a.m. November 3 Registration deadline: 5:00 p.m. December 3

https://artscioutreach.tamu.edu

### **Conference Schedule:**

ı		
	9:00	Check-In - 1st floor Blocker
	9:30	Welcome Remarks
	10:00	Workshop I
	10:50	Workshop II
	11:40	Workshop III
	12:30	Pizza and Punch Lunch
	1:00	Texas A&M Physics Show
	2:15	Career Interest Mapping Activity
	3:15	Closing Remarks/Participants Depart
ı		